
SLNo 

1 

6 

8 

2 5-days Specialised course on GST Audit with case 

studies 

10 

11 

SPECIALIZED COURSES CONDUCTED DURING 2023- 2024 (April 2023 to March-2024) 

12 

Course 

Three days workshop on "The Art of Living -
Government Executive Programme" 

One-Week Course "On Drug Law & Enforcement for 

|Investigating Officers of Centre and State" 

Workshop on Digital Forensics - in NACIN, 
Palasamudram, c0-ordination with NACIN, Chennai -

Onsite at GST Bhavan, Nungambakkam, Chennai 
Workshop on Sampling And Testing Procedures For 
Import & Export Cargo With Exposure To Crcl-Onsite 

At Custom House, Chennai 

Workshop on Sampling And Testing Procedures For 
Import & Export Cargo With Exposure To Crcl-Onsite 
At Custom House, Chennai 

Three-day training course on " PCA Audit- covering 
Audit Module utility" 

Workshop on Drug Law and Enforcenent 

Course on "Maritime, Chemical, Biological, Explosives 
Awareness (MCBEA) workshops" -Onsite at Chennai 
Customs 

One Day "Workshop on GST Law and Procedure for 
|sGST Officers at Coimbatore 

Offline 

One Day "Workshop on GST Law and Procedure for 
SGST Officers at Salem 

Offline 

Period of training 

Offline 05-06-2023 09-06-2023 

Start Date 

Offline 03-07-2023 07-07-2023 

24-04-2023 

Offline 

End Date 

|Offline 

Training of Master Trainers by GSTN on GST Back Office Offline 

26-04-2023 

Offline 14-08-2023 14-08-2023 

Offline 14-08-2023 14-08-2023 

|Offline 

Offline 25-09-2023 27-09-2023 

07-08-2023 07-08-2023 

Offline 30-10-2023 31-10-2023 

29-01-2024 01-02-2024 

29-02-2024 29-02-2024 

29-01-2024 02-02-2024 

01-03-2024 01-032024 

JNo- of 

days/traine 
Session 

no.of 

3 

5 

5 

1 

0.5 

0.5 

3 

1 

1 

4 

2| 

es 

A 

8 

2 

7 

5 10 

B 

Gaz 

2 

6 

2 

36 

24 

24 

20 

9 

33 

10 

Non 

Gaz 

20 

2 

31 

3 

5 

C 

9 

D Othres 

32 

63 

104| 

Total 

11 

26 

36 

75 

24 

24 

25 

14 

17 

63 

43 

104 

No.of 

trainee 

days 

33 

130 

180 

75 

12 

12 

75 

28 

68 

63 

215 

104| 



- ucted 
-esline 

13 One Day "VWorkshop on GST Law and Procedure for 
|SGST Officers at Trichy 

14 One Day "Workshop on GST Law and Procedure for 
SGST Officers at Madurai 

16 

15 Workshop on Faculty Development Programme at 
|Ambassador Pallava, Egmore, Chennai 
One Day "Workshop on GST Law and Procedure for 

SGST Officers at Tirunelveli 
Total 

Offline 

Offline 

Offline 

|Offine 

06-03-2024 06-03-2024 

07-03-2024 07-03-2024 

13-03-2024 13-03-2024 

15-03-2024 15-03-2024 

1 

1 

1 

35 

21| 

48 

13 

179 65 9 

87 

51| 

6 

87 

430 

87 

5 

44 

87 

731 

87 

51 

44 

87 

1264 
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